

Electricity Case No. 09/2024

Present:- Sri Deepto Ghosh, ADJ 2nd Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. **04** dated **17.05.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

All three aced. persons on C.B. are absent by a petition praying for time for appearance on the grounds stated therein.

Perused. Heard. Considered and the petition for time is allowed.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **17.01.2025** for appearance and supply of copy.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB000841